Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/HM/RECAP202400402CARD1 Advance Amount16/02/2024  50,000.00

MMH/HM/RECAP202400414CARD2 Advance Amount17/02/2024  200,000.00

MMH/HM/RECAP202400501UPI3 Advance Amount24/02/2024  304.00

PRAVEEN KUMARTwo Lakh Fifty Thousand Three Hundred Four 

Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD  125,000.00MDI8118245